Filterrohr PVC-U40 mMm x 1,9
mm Klebemuffe x Glatt 10bar
2m 0,3 mm Creme 5m
(0745006)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Lange

Filterung

Mtr Filter

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Creme

PVC-U

Klebemuffe x Glatt

5m

0,3 mm

2m

10 bar

40 mm
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